

A CITATION COMPANY

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This document certifies that the Management System of

Yordas Group Limited

Lancaster Environment Centre LEC Lancaster University (Bailrigg Campus) Lancaster

Lancashire LA1 4YQ

have been assessed and approved by QMS International Ltd to the

following Management System Requirements and/or Guidelines:-

ISO 27001 : 2013

The scope of the Management System applies to the following:-THE PROVISION OF SOFTWARE PRODUCTS AND SCIENTIFIC, TECHNICAL AND REGULATORY SERVICES

Original Approval:	
--------------------	--

ertificate: 27/09/2022

Current Certificate:

Certificate Expiry: 26/09/2025

On behalf of QMS Internationa Utd

Certificate number:

325372019

27/09/2019



This Certificate remains valid while the holder maintains their management system in accordance with the published standard. To check the validity and status of this certificate please email certificates@qmsuk.com

This Certificate is the property of QMS International Ltd and must be returned in the event of cancellation

Page 1 of 2 (See Appendix)

QMS International Ltd • Muspole Court • Muspole Street • Norwich NR3 1DJ 01603 630 345 • www.qmsuk.com • Registered in England No.9512735



APPENDIX

To the certificate of registration: 325372019

Applicable Standard(s):

Standard:	ISO 27001 : 2013
Expiry Date:	26/09/2025

Additional Companies / Locations:

Company: Address: Scope of Certification:	Yordas Limited (UK) Lancaster Environment Centre LEC Lancaster University (Bailrigg Campus) Lancaster Lancashire LA1 4YQ THE PROVISION OF SOFTWARE PRODUCTS AND SCIENTIFIC, TECHNICAL AND REGULATORY SERVICES
Company: Address: Scope of Certification:	Yordas Limited (Canada) 175 Longwood Road South Suite 409A Hamilton Ontario L8P 0A1 THE PROVISION OF SOFTWARE PRODUCTS AND SCIENTIFIC, TECHNICAL AND REGULATORY SERVICES
Company: Address: Scope of Certification:	Yordas GmbH (Germany) Äußere Nürnberger Straße 62 91301 Forchheim THE PROVISION OF SOFTWARE PRODUCTS AND SCIENTIFIC, TECHNICAL AND REGULATORY SERVICES

This appendix applies only to those sites/companies listed. As other sites/companies are assessed and approved, or as sites/companies that are already approved are removed, this appendix will be amended to reflect the current certification status.

Page 2 of 2

QMS International Ltd • Muspole Court • Muspole Street • Norwich NR3 1DJ 01603 630 345 • www.qmsuk.com • Registered in England No.9512735